Carroll County Public Safety Awards

May 15 2019 from 8:00—10:00 am

The Carroll County Chamber of Commerce is excited to announce the 3rd Annual Public Safety Awards. Help us recognize the achievements of Carroll County Public Safety Professionals.



A Public Safety Awards sponsorship honors the Law Enforcement, Fire & Rescue Personnel and Emergency Responders who serve and protect Carroll County. This program will present your organization as a supporter of our local community. Sponsors will be seated with award recipients and a portion of your sponsorship provides tickets to honorees.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

GOLD \$2000

- 4 event tickets
- Name & link on signature event webpage (1yr.)
- Logo on registration webpage
- Logo on signage
- Logo on the event program
- Name in the printed program
- 1/3 page (landscape
 2.5" tall X 4.5"wide)
 ad in event program
- Logo on table sign

Silver \$1500

- 4 event tickets
- Name & link on signature event webpage (1yr.)
- Text listing on signage
- Name in the printed program
- 1/4 page (portrait 3.75" tall X 2.25" wide) ad in event program
- Logo on table sign

Bronze \$1000

- 3 event tickets
- Name & link on signature event webpage (1yr.)
- Text listing on signage
- Name in the printed program

Copper—\$750

- 2 event tickets
- Name & link on signature event webpage (1yr.)
- Name in the printed program

Brass-\$500

- 2 event tickets
- Text listing on event webpage (1yr.)
- Name in the printed program

Patron-\$250

- 1 event ticket
- Name in the printed program



9 East Main Street, Westminster, MD 21157

410-848-9050 ◆ www.carrollcountychamber.org

Public Safety Awards—Sponsorship Agreement and Order Form

Basic Information

Company	
Contact Name	
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Phone:Website: _	
Email:	
Payment Information	
Sponsorship Level: ☐ Gold ☐ Silver ☐ Bron	ze □ Copper □ Brass □ Patron
Method: □ Visa □ MC □ AmEx □ Se	nd Invoice
Card Holders Name	
Card Number	
Exp. Date:/Security co	
Credit card statement address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
I have authority to execute this agreement on b	
Signature	Date:
Send company logo psoper@carrollcountychar	mber.org
Ad: submit by April 19, 2019 or with sponsorsh	ip agreement. Format: jpg file,
Email: psoper@carrollcountychamber.org	
Company Name:as it is to appear in the printed program, please	print.
Please mail or fax all completed sponsorship for	rms to the Carroll County Chamber of Comme
	·

Fax: 410-876-1023

